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091140 Óvodai nevelés 31 204 122 Ft 31 204 122 Ft

K1 Személyi juttatás 25 277 984 Ft 25 277 984 Ft

     Munkabérek 24 291 984 Ft 24 291 984 Ft

     Közlekedési ktsg 50 000 Ft 50 000 Ft

     Megbízási díj 636 000 Ft 636 000 Ft

     Egyéb juttatás 300 000 Ft 300 000 Ft

K2 Járulékok 3 286 138 Ft 3 286 138 Ft

K 3 Dologi kiadás 2 540 000 Ft 2 540 000 Ft

     K311 Szakmai anyag 10 000 Ft 10 000 Ft

     K312 Üzemeltetési anyag 200 000 Ft 200 000 Ft

     K321 Internet egyéb komm szolg 100 000 Ft 100 000 Ft

     K322 Telefon 150 000 Ft 150 000 Ft

     K331 Közüzemi díjak 1 000 000 Ft 1 000 000 Ft

     K333 Bérleti díj 20 000 Ft 20 000 Ft

     K334 Karbantartás 100 000 Ft 100 000 Ft

     K336 Szakmai szolg 50 000 Ft 50 000 Ft

     K337 Egyéb szolg 300 000 Ft 300 000 Ft

     K341 Kiküldetés 50 000 Ft 50 000 Ft

     K351 Áfa 540 000 Ft 540 000 Ft

     K353 Kamat kiadás 10 000 Ft 10 000 Ft

     K355 Egyéb dologi kiadás 10 000 Ft 10 000 Ft

B6 Beruházás 100 000 Ft 100 000 Ft

082042 Művelődási Ház és Könyvtár 5 744 284 Ft 5 744 284 Ft

K1 Személyi juttatás 3 656 800 Ft 3 656 800 Ft

     Munkabérek 3 556 800 Ft 3 556 800 Ft

     Egyéb juttatás 100 000 Ft 100 000 Ft

K2 Járulékok 475 384 Ft 475 384 Ft

K 3 Dologi kiadás 1 562 100 Ft 1 562 100 Ft

     K311 Szakmai anyag 10 000 Ft 10 000 Ft

     K312 Üzemeltetési anyag 10 000 Ft 10 000 Ft

     K321 Internet egyéb komm szolg 100 000 Ft 100 000 Ft

     K322 Telefon 100 000 Ft 100 000 Ft

     K331 Közüzemi díjak 800 000 Ft 800 000 Ft

     K333 Bérleti díj 10 000 Ft 10 000 Ft

     K334 Karbantartás 50 000 Ft 50 000 Ft

     K337 Egyéb szolg 100 000 Ft 100 000 Ft

     K341 Kiküldetés 50 000 Ft 50 000 Ft

     K351 Áfa 332 100 Ft 332 100 Ft

B6 Beruházás 50 000 Ft 50 000 Ft

104031 Mini bölcsődei ellátás 20 783 581 Ft 20 783 581 Ft

K1 Személyi juttatás 14 405 776 Ft 14 405 776 Ft

     Munkabérek 14 305 776 Ft 14 305 776 Ft

     Egyéb juttatás 100 000 Ft 100 000 Ft

K2 Járulékok 3 623 505 Ft 3 623 505 Ft

K 3 Dologi kiadás 2 654 300 Ft 2 654 300 Ft

     K311 Szakmai anyag 20 000 Ft 20 000 Ft

     K312 Üzemeltetési anyag 500 000 Ft 500 000 Ft

     K321 Internet egyéb komm szolg 100 000 Ft 100 000 Ft

     K322 Telefon 100 000 Ft 100 000 Ft

     K331 Közüzemi díjak 1 000 000 Ft 1 000 000 Ft

     K333 Bérleti díj 0 Ft 0 Ft

     K334 Karbantartás 0 Ft 0 Ft

     K336 Szakmai szolg 50 000 Ft 50 000 Ft

     K337 Egyéb szolg 300 000 Ft 300 000 Ft

     K341 Kiküldetés 0 Ft 0 Ft

     K351 Áfa 564 300 Ft 564 300 Ft

     K353 Kamat kiadás 10 000 Ft 10 000 Ft

     K355 Egyéb dologi kiadás 10 000 Ft 10 000 Ft

B6 Beruházás 100 000 Ft 100 000 Ft

Kiadás összesen 57 731 987 Ft 57 731 987 Ft
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